
NO. NAME COMPANY PHONE NO EXT EMAIL

1 Jeruther Expose American Eagle Protective Services Corporation 512-884-1000 jexpose@aepscorp.com

2 George Devers American Eagle Protective Services Corporation 512-912-6030 gdevers@aepscorp.com

3 Jeff Norman American Eagle Protective Services Corporation 561-951-5260 jnorman@aepscorp.com

4 Mariah Knefely American Eagle Protective Services Corporation 561-339-1804 mknefely@aepscorp.com

5 Johanna Agueda GardaWorld 202-236-8822 johanna.agueda@garda.com

6 Dawn Deleski Seucrity Walls, LLC 631-903-5122 ddeleksi@securitywalls.net

7 Carlos A. Martinez Security Assurance Management, Inc. (202) 293-8011 cmartinez@securassurmgt.com

8 Russell A. Stephens Security Assurance Management, Inc. (202) 293-8011 rstephens@securassurmgt.com

9 Willie Cromartie Jr Security Assurance Management, Inc. (202) 293-8011 ccromartie@securassurmgt.com

10 Unique Brown Security Assurance Management, Inc. (202) 293-8011 ubrown@securassurmgt.com 

11 Kisha Kimbrough Security Assurance Management, Inc. (202) 293-8011 kkimbrough@securassurmgt.com

12 Joseph Pettiford Security Assurance Management, Inc. (202) 293-8011 jpettiford@securassurmgt.com
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1 Tracy Seymour Allied Universal Security Services      (202) 534-3474 tracy.seymour@aus.com 

2 Norman D. Buffalo Watkins Security Agency of DC, Inc. (202) 581-2871 Ext 3 nbuffalo@thewatkinsgroup.com

3
Lena Bell

Preeminent Protective Services, Inc.
202.439.4966 

lbell@ppssvc.com

4 Captain Ralph Mclean Department of General Services, Protective Services Division ralph.mclean@dc.gov

5 DeArrin Mickles Department of General Services, Protective Services Division dearrin.mickles@dc.gov

6 Christopher Prince Department of General Services, Protective Services Division christopher.prince@dc.gov
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1 Lottie Morris Department of General Services, Protective Services Division lottie.morris@dc.gov

2 Dannielle Meadors Department of General Services, Office of the Director danielle.meadors@dc.gov

3 Franklin Austin, CPPB, CPM Department of General Services, Contracts & Procurement franklin.austin5@dc.gov

4 Keith Giles Department of General Services, Contracts & Procurement keith.giles@dc.gov

5 Kimberly Gray Department of General Services, Contracts & Procurement kim.gray@dc.gov

6 Domonique L. Banks Department of General Services, Contracts & Procurement domonique.banks@dc.gov
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